Resultat fran SPF-bridgen 2019-12-10

Placering
1
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Ernst Lindqvist - Jan-Eric Thorin
Gun Johansson - Hakan Sandberg
Bo Johansson - Eddy Huber
Gunnel Tegerstrand - Curt Axelsson
Ulla Mortimer - Anita Johansson
Agneta Gip - Cajsa Johansson
Par5
Par 1 och 8
Par 12
Par9
Par 2

Medel: 110 poang

Poang
147
139
118
115
111
111
108
104
101
94
68



